	ООО _____________________________

	Ж У Р Н А Л
РАСПРЕДЕЛЕНИЯ ОГНЕТУШИТЕЛЕЙ

	















Ж У Р Н А Л
РАСПРЕДЕЛЕНИЯ ОГНЕТУШИТЕЛЕЙ








                                                                                                                             Начат _________________20___ г.
                                                                                                                                                  Окончен _______________20___ г.






[bookmark: _GoBack]



	Дата
проверки (год, месяц, число)
	Место установки огнетушителя и его тип
	№
огнетушителя
	Дата
технического освидетельствования
	Дата следующего технического
освидетельствования
	Подпись
ответственного
лица
	Примечание

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



